

The June Jessee Memorial Foundation (JJMF) is a nonprofit organization that provides relief to help support and care for children with devastating medically complex, neurological conditions

and their families. JJMF is hosting its second annual Comfort + Joy fundraising campaign running from Tuesday, November 30 (Giving Tuesday) - December 8, 2021. The campaign will include a virtual auction and high-end raffle during the full time period. The fundraiser will culminate in a live cocktail event, "An Evening of Joy" on Wednesday, December 8, 5:30pm - 7:30pm at The Hall at Olive + Oak. This fun evening emceed by Jill Devine will feature comedian Tim Convy, beer/ wine, hors d'oeuvres, a high-end raffle drawing and a short Fund-A-Need program. Auction items will be displayed at the event and bidding will close at the end of the evening.

YOUR DONATION

Your donation has an enormous impact on our ability to serve more children and families in the St. Louis region and beyond. With several giving opportunities, there are many ways to support our efforts regardless of your budget. **Please consider sponsoring the event or donating an item to the virtual auction.** The funds raised throughout the Comfort + Joy holiday fundraiser will enable the JJMF to provide:

- Uncomplicated financial assistance for out-of-pocket medical expenses.
- Support to relieve and recharge families, including free mental health services, family and parent events, and much more.
- A welcoming, understanding community, helping to guide and make the paths of undiagnosed, neurological conditions smoother.

We hope you will join us in aiding families to have more quality time to care for and love their child with fewer worries.

Diamond Sponsor	Platinum Sponsor	Gold Sponsor	Silver Sponsor
\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000
8 tickets to	6 tickets to	4 tickets to	2 tickets to
"An Evening of Joy" event	"An Evening of Joy" event	"An Evening of Joy" event	"An Evening of Joy" event
Name/logo recognition on	Name/logo recognition on	Name/logo recognition on	Name/logo recognition on JJMF website event page
JJMF website event page	JJMF website event page	JJMF website event page	
On-Screen + verbal	On-Screen + verbal	On-Screen + verbal	On-Screen + verbal
recognition at	recognition at	recognition at	recognition at
"An Evening of Joy" event	"An Evening of Joy" event	"An Evening of Joy" event	"An Evening of Joy" event
Name/logo recognition on Comfort + Joy e-blasts	Name/logo recognition on Comfort + Joy e-blasts	10 raffle tickets	5 raffle tickets
Name/logo recognition in a dedicated e-blast to the JJMF Community featuring Diamond Sponsors	20 raffle tickets	JÖNE JESSEF	
Recognition as a Comfort + Joy supporter in JJMF Year-End Appeal			MEMORIAL FOUNDATION

40 raffle tickets

Contact 314-420-6733 or info@junejessee.org or visit junejessee.org to learn more!



CONTACT INFORMATION

CONTACT NAME:				
COMPANY/ORGANIZATION NAME:				
ADDRESS:				
CITY:		STATE:	_ZIP:	
PHONE:	_ EMAIL:			
WEBSITE URL				

SPONSORSHIP PAYMENT

COMMITMENT LEVEL(S)	TOTAL CHARGE		• Oct. 1 deadline		
DO YOU PLAN TO USE TICKETS OFFERED THROUGH SPONSORSHIP? • YES • NO			• Sponsors can choose to have a company name listed or submit a logo.		
PAYMENT OPTIONS O CREDIT CARD O MAILED CHECK O INVOICE ME			 Logos for marketing and signage should be 		
CREDIT CARD #	EXP	_CVV	submitted as hi-res (300 dpi) JPEG or EPS fi If logo is unavailable, please print how you		
SIGNATURE	DATE		would like to be recognized.		
Please send check payment to this address (MAIL ONLY): P.O. Box 331 North New Ballas Road-37016, St. Louis, MO 63141					

SPONSOR RECOGNITION

IN-KIND/AUCTION ITEM DONATION

DONATED BY:		(PI	ease print how you would like to be recognized)
DONATION DESCRIPTION:			
ESTIMATED VALUE \$	O ITEM ENCLOSED	O ITEM SENT SEPARAT	ELY O ITEM TO BE PICKED UP BY JJMF
Donation item(s) must be received	by Friday October 15 Item e	voiration dates should be	at minimum 1 year from the event date 12/8/2022

Donation item(s) must be received by Friday, October 15. Item expiration dates should be at minimum 1-year from the event date, 12/8/2022. To donate additional auction items or to arrange delivery of an item, please contact 314-420-6733 or info@junejessee.org

